
71
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 300 0 0 2 111

72
JR Motorsports 9 291 -9 9 2 133

73
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 274 -26 17 1 50

74
JR Motorsports 7 256 -44 18 0 44

75
Team Penske 22 244 -56 12 0 00

76
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 229 -71 15 1 72

77
Kaulig Racing 10 229 -71 0 0 00

78
Kaulig Racing 11 221 -79 8 0 00

79
RSS Racing 39 215 -85 6 0 00

710
JR Motorsports 8 208 -92 7 0 11

711
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 177 -123 31 0 00

712
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 174 -126 3 0 00

713
Richard Childress Racing 21 170 -130 4 0 00

714
JR Motorsports 1 170 -130 0 0 00

315
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -140 10 1 03

716
DGM Racing 92 155 -145 5 0 00

717
Our Motorsports 02 141 -159 14 0 00

718
JD Motorsports 6 127 -173 14 0 00

719
DGM Racing 90 120 -180 7 0 00

720
SS Green Light Racing 07 113 -187 7 0 00

721
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 111 -189 2 0 00

722
JD Motorsports 0 106 -194 5 0 00

723
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 104 -196 2 0 00

724 Motorsports Business
Management

13 104 -196 0 0 00

725
JD Motorsports 4 100 -200 4 0 00

726
SS Green Light Racing 08 90 -210 10 0 00

727
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 90 -210 0 0 00

728
Means Motorsports 52 83 -217 7 0 00
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729
RSS Racing 93 81 -219 2 0 00

730
JD Motorsports 15 80 -220 1 0 00

531
DGM Racing 36 75 -225 5 0 00

732
Mike Harmon Racing 74 71 -229 4 0 00

733
Martins Motorsports 44 71 -229 0 0 00

734
Mike Harmon Racing 47 67 -233 4 0 00

735
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 62 -238 5 0 00

736
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 50 -250 12 0 00

137
Team Penske 12 37 -263 13 0 00

238
Kaulig Racing 16 31 -269 6 0 00

139
RSS Racing 38 19 -281 12 0 00

440
Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -295 14 0 00

141
ACG Motorsports 25 3 -297 2 0 00

242
Sam Hunt Racing 126 1 -299 2 0 00

749 Motorsports Business
Management

66 -25 -325 25 0 00
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